

CS 418/2014 976/16
MUNNAWAR KHAN Vs. MUNNA KHAN

08.08.2023

Present: Sh. Shamim Ahmad Khan, ld. proxy Counsel for
plaintiff.
Md. Khaleel, ld. proxy Counsel for defendant.

Application u/o 18 rule 17A CPC filed. Copy
supplied.

Put up for reply and arguments on the aforesaid
application on 07.10.2023.

(Arun Goel)
ADJ-03, Shahdara
KKD Courts, Delhi
08.08.2023